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Approved Repairer Network (New Zealand) ZURICH

Region Name of Repairer Street address Suburb Phone Email address Courtesy
Vehicle*

Auckland Albany Panelbeaters & Car 12 Gills Road Albany 09 415 8991 office@albanypanel.co.nz Yes
Painters

Auckland Tony's Panel Beaters 549 Rosebank Road Avondale 09 828 4462 admin@tonyspanelbeaters.co.nz Yes

Auckland Prima Panelbeaters Unit B 154-160 Harris Road East Tamaki 09 274 4778 prima.panelbeaters@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Judd & Charles Panelbeaters 163 Target Road Glenfield 09 444 8165 info@judd-charles.co.nz Yes

Auckland Premier Panelbeaters 93 Mill Road Helensville 09 420 8806 prem.panelbeaters@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Ballantynes Collision 11 Corban Avenue Henderson 09 838 8581 ballantynes@hotmail.co.nz Yes
Repair Centre

Auckland Cottrell Panelbeaters 25-27 Bruce McLaren Road Henderson 09 8389748 cottrell@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Prestige Autofinishes 3C/66 Henderson Valley  Henderson 09 838 6287 prestige.af@callplus.net.nz Yes

Road

Auckland Vittle Panel & Paint 65 Henderson Valley Road Henderson 09 8364328 vittlepanel@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Casey Panelbeaters 102 Sunnyvale Rd Hillcrest 09 443 5754 casey.panel@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Kumeu Huapai Panel & Paint 280 Main Rd Kumeu 09 412 8054 khp@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Manukau Collision Repairs  2/117 Kerrs Road Manukau 09 268 9340 mcrl@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Roy Mahoney Panel & Paint 288 Great South Road Manurewa 09 2667600 roymahoney@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Dornwell Panel & Paint 56 Dornwell Rd Mt Roskill 09 625 4146 info@dornwellpanelandpaint.co.nz ~ Yes

Auckland Main Autocentre 90 Gavin St Mt Wellington 09 580 0323 main2006@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland CRS Panel & Paint 15 Kent Street Newmarket 09 529 5099 crspanel.kentst@ihug.co.nz Yes

Auckland Challenge Panelbeaters 47-49 Church St Onehunga 09 636 8585 challenge_onehunga@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Davies & Naylor 1986 273 Church Street Onehunga 09 636 8891 davnay@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Longley Panelbeaters 18 — 20 Selwyn Street Onehunga 09 634 3437 longleypb@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Wright Panel & Paint 1/46 Onehunga Mall Onehunga 09 622 3399 wcpp@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland MJ Breen Panelbeaters 17 East Tamaki Road Papatoetoe 09 278 9432 breenpanelbeaters@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Panel King 178 Station Road, Penrose 09 525 4170 panelking@xtra.co.nz Yes

Penrose 1061

Auckland Eastern Suburbs 97 Felton Mathew Avenue St Johns 09 521 2224 service@easternpanel.co.nz Yes
Panel & Paint

Auckland Redwood Panel & Paint 640 Swanson Rd Swanson 09 832 7600 redwood.panel.paint@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Barrys Point Panelbeaters 57-59 Barrys Point Road  Takapuna 09 489 6745 reception.bpp@xtra.co.nz Yes

Auckland Causeway Panelbeaters 43A Barrys Point Rd Takapuna 09 489 5252 causewaypb@xtra.co.nz Yes

Bay of Plenty Browne & Smale Opotiki 40 Wellington St Opotiki 07 315 6301 knjashford@xtra.co.nz Yes

Bay of Plenty Elite Auto Spray 17 Matai Street Taupo 07 378 4896 eliteautospray@xtra.co.nz Yes

Bay of Plenty Ross White 64 Miro Street Taupo 07 378 5445 rosswhitepanelbeaters@xtra.co.nz ~ Yes
Panel & Paint

Bay of Plenty Autobody 2001 140 Second Avenue Tauranga 07 578 7112 liz@autobodypanelandpaint.co.nz ~ Yes
Panel & Paint

Bay of Plenty Peak Panel & Paint 6 Jellicoe Street Te Puke 07 573 7551 admin@peakpanelandpaint.co.nz  Yes

Christchurch Hesson & Bowry Collision 8 Wise Street Addington 03 338 9566 repairs@hesson-bowry.co.nz Yes
Centre

Christchurch Shepherd & Kime 137 Antigua Street Addington 03 366 8256 antigua@sandk.co.nz Yes

Christchurch Shepherd and Kime 2008 35 Sheffield Crescent Burnside 03 348 4448 sheffield@sandk.co.nz Yes

Christchurch RO Jones Panelbeaters 20 Bath Street Central City 03 366 3483 rojones.city@xtra.co.nz Yes
2004 & 0800 765 6637

Christchurch Hammonds Collision 20-22 Southwark Street  Christchurch 03 366 1809 admin@hammondscollisioncentre.  Yes
Centre Centre co.nz

Christchurch Specialised Panel & Paint 243-245 Lichfield Street  Christchurch 03 377 1106 admin@specialised.co.nz Yes

Centre

Christchurch RO Jones Panelbeaters 224 Main South Road Hornby 03 348 4500 rojones.southern@xtra.co.nz Yes
Southern & 0800 765 6637

Christchurch Smart Collision Centre 15 Smarts Road Hornby 03 349 9591 gary@smartcollision.co.nz Yes

Christchurch Rangiora Auto Groom 28 Newnham Street Rangiora 03 313 8276 rangautogroom@xtra.co.nz Yes
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Christchurch  Avon City Paint & Panel 162 Main South Road Sockburn 03 348 4129 pp@acford.co.nz Yes
Christchurch Perfect Auto Body 175 Main South Road Sockburn 03 348 7795 admin@perfectautobody.co.nz Yes
Hawkes Bay Kawan Collision Repair 110 Alexandra Crescent ~ Hastings 06 878 9498 admin@kawans.co.nz Yes
Hawkes Bay Rod Naylor Panel Repairs 303N Karamu Rd Hastings 06 8767521 panelshop@hbtow.co.nz Yes
Limited
Hawkes Bay Greenmeadows 18 Gloucester St Napier 06 844 2791 rachel@gpp.net.nz Yes
Panel & Paint Greenmeadows
Hawkes Bay Napier Collision Repair 56 Thames St Napier 06 835 7490 admin@collisionrepaircentre.co.nz ~ Yes
Centre
Hawkes Bay Onekawa Collision Repairs 7 - 9 Ford Rd Napier 06 843 9204 oka.crashrepair@xtra.co.nz Yes
Centre
Lower Hutt  Ashton Panel & Paint 35/A Wakefield Street Alicetown 04 569 9363 ashtonpandp@xtra.co.nz Yes
Manawatu  Wiseman Panelbeaters 10 Gladstone St Feilding 06 323 8991 scott@wisemanpanel.co.nz Yes
Manawatu  Dittmer Collision Repair 934 Termaine Ave Palmerston 06 356 8218 info@dittmer.co.nz Yes
North
Manawatu Larsen Collision Repairs 77 Taupo Quay Wanganui 06 345 3377 admin@larsencollision.co.nz Yes
Nelson Collision Centre Richmond 3 McPherson St Nelson 03 544 5885 info@collisioncentre.co.nz Yes
Northland ~ Watsons’ Panel & Paint 145 North Rd Kaitaia 09 408 2520 watsonspp@xtra.co.nz Yes
Northland  Jim Russ Panelbeaters 6 Mill Lane Kerikeri 09 407 9913 info@jimruss.co.nz Yes
Northland  Hibiscus Coast Panelbeaters 681 Whangaparaoa Rd, =~ Whangaparoa 09 424 8258 colourp@ihug.co.nz Yes
Stanmore Bay
Northland ~ Mike Butt Collision 23 David Sidwell Place Whangaparoa 09 424 5826 mikebutt.panelshop@xtra.co.nz Yes
Otago Harrow Motor Bodyworks 26 Wilkie Rd Dunedin 03 455 1773 harrows@xtra.co.nz Yes
Otago Queenstown Panelbeaters  59-61 Industrial Place Queenstown 03 442 9707 gtownpb@xtra.co.nz Yes
Taranaki Terry's Panel Shop 183 Devon St West New Plymouth 06 759 1058 terrys.panel.shop@xtra.co.nz Yes
Waikato Bernie Fama Panel & Paint 57 Colombo Street Frankton, 07 846 2084 bernie.fama@xtra.co.nz Yes
Hamilton
Waikato Mills Collision Repair Centre 1 Waterloo Street Frankton, 07 847 8399 mcrc@mcrc.co.nz Yes
Hamilton
Waikato Hamilton Panel Works 10 Devon Road Hamilton  Hamilton 07 847 8023 brent@hamiltonpanelworks.co.nz ~ Yes
Waikato Tony Fabish Panelworks 410 Bond Road Te Awamutu 07 871 5069 fabishpanelworks@xtra.co.nz Yes
Waikato Rod Wood Panel 28 Euclid Avenue Te Rapa, 07 849 5566 rodwood.smash@xtra.co.nz Yes
& Radiator Repairs Hamilton
Waikato Hasley & Stewart Jellicoe Cres Thames 07 868 9300 halsey.stewart@xtra.co.nz Yes
Panel & Paint
Wairarapa  Masterton Auto Body 13 - 15 Villa St Masterton 06 377 11N mabrepairs@xtra.co.nz Yes
Repairs
Wellington ~ Totara Park Panelbeaters 3 Brown Street CBD, Upper 04 528 2251 lcusin@xtra.co.nz Yes
Hutt
Wellington  Hutt City Panel & Paint 58 Pharazyn Street Lower Hutt 04 939 3625 huttcitypanelpaint@paradise.net.nz  Yes
Wellington  Edwards Panel and Paint 21 Kingsford Smith Street Lyall Bay 04 387 3105 admin@edwardspanel.co.nz Yes
Wellington  The Body Stable 133C Park Road Miramar 04 388 1701 Bernie@thebodystable.co.nz Yes
Wellington  Porirua Motor Body Repairs 14 Prosser Street Porirua City 04 2378 917 shane@pmbr.co.nz Yes
Wellington ~ Maidstone Panelbeaters 36 - 38 Park St Upper Hutt 04 939 6145 maidstone@paradise.net.nz Yes
Westcoast ~ Mark Jones Paint & Panel Boundary St Greymouth 03 768 7420 markpp@xtra.co.nz Yes

*Courtesy vehicle subject to availability
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